
No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

78 Alie Thiel 50 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

30 Josie Goodrich 40 / SA 2.700 10 12.700

9 Kinlie Brennise 33 / SA 4.000 0 4.000

36 Nicole Hadley 1 / SA 5.000 0 5.000

51 Danielle Lowman 67 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

3 Martha Angelone 38 / SA 3.800 0 3.800

39 Tanna Hansen 57 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

63 Ali Norcutt 65 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

86 Suzanne Williams 68 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

1 Timber Allenbrand 13 / SA 3.600 10 13.600

4 Bailey Bates 11 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

77 Amanda Terrell 8 / SA 4.900 0 4.900

90 Macy Young 39 / SA 4.200 0 4.200

75 Britta Strain 36 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

60 Jordan Muncy 81 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

89 Shelby Winchell 7 / SA 4.000 0 4.000

88 Libby Winchell 24 / SA 4.900 0 4.900

24 Rickie Fanning 17 / SA 3.100 0 3.100

57 Teryn McWhirter 74 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

73 Kassandra Shoemaker 23 / SA 6.300 0 6.300

32 Rayne Grant 44 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

21 Kassidy Dennison 32 / SA 3.700 0 3.700

25 Abbea Faris 72 / SA 2.700 10 12.700

14 / SA
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No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

25 Abbea Faris 44 / SA 3.600 0 3.600

32 Rayne Grant 33 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

57 Teryn McWhirter 17 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

60 Jordan Muncy 50 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

75 Britta Strain 1 / SA 5.300 0 5.300

4 Bailey Bates 32 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

1 Timber Allenbrand 24 / SA 3.300 0 3.300

86 Suzanne Williams 57 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

63 Ali Norcutt 23 / SA 5.100 0 5.100

39 Tanna Hansen 36 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

51 Danielle Lowman 7 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

30 Josie Goodrich 72 / SA 0.000 0 0.000

78 Alie Thiel 68 / SA 3.900 0 3.900
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722 Rooster Yazzie 28 / JM 4.600 0 4.600

381 Dalton Massey 94 / JM 3.600 0 3.600

729 Eli Lord 71 / JM 5.400 0 5.400

16 Kalane Anders DR DR DR

282 Gage Hesse 21 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

91 Brady Buum 36 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

251 Nick Guy 100 / JM 5.600 0 5.600

512 Wyatt Raymond 5 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

186 Daryl Elliott DR DR DR

612 Sawyer Strand 47 / JM 4.900 0 4.900

571 Seth Shorb 82 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

297 Chance Howard 73 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

572 Ryan Shuckburgh 8 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

446 Newt Novich DO DO DO

539 Bryn Roy DR DR DR

483 Seth Peterson 3 / JM 5.400 0 5.400

317 Wyatt Johnson 49 / JM 9.600 10 19.600

732 Traver Johnson 27 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

377 Tyler Mann DR DR DR

551 Tyler Scheevel 112 / JM 9.000 0 9.000

219 Gus Franzen 86 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

120 Mason Couch 79 / JM 5.000 10 15.000

376 Matthew Mailer 31 / JM 0.000 0 0.000

594 Evan Spady 78 / JM 0.000 0 0.000
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132 Stephen Culling 48 / JM 4.800 0 4.800

46 / JM
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No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Total

317 Wyatt Johnson 0.000 0 0.000

120 Mason Couch 4.600 0 4.600

551 Tyler Scheevel 4.600 0 4.600

251 Nick Guy 0.000 0 0.000

483 Seth Peterson 4.600 0 4.600

729 Eli Lord 0.000 0 0.000

612 Sawyer Strand 13.000 0 13.000

132 Stephen Culling 0.000 0 0.000

722 Rooster Yazzie 9.600 0 9.600

381 Dalton Massey 0.000 0 0.000
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No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Jerk-
Down

Total

356 Roy Lee 207 / SA 11.200 0 N 11.200

285 Daxton Hill 288 / SA 11.900 0 N 11.900

725 Brey Yore 213 / SA 10.300 0 N 10.300

544 Blayne Saine 290 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

279 Kincade Henry 210 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

7 Chisum Allen 208 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

499 Jake Pratt 101 / SA 12.400 0 N 12.400

122 Blane Cox 3 / SA 9.400 0 N 9.400

625 Trevor Thiel 203 / SA 13.200 0 N 13.200

474 Preston Pederson 220 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

4 J.T. Adamson 206 / SA 12.500 0 N 12.500

591 Cory Solomon 104 / SA 11.100 0 N 11.100

113 Beau Cooper NTO NTO NTO

253 Trevor Hale 292 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

514 Hunter Reaume 4 / SA 16.700 0 N 16.700

385 Max Mathis 268 / SA 8.800 0 N 8.800

97 Cutter Carpenter 30 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

211 Hayden Ford 27 / SA 11.200 0 N 11.200

386 Bodie Mattson 272 / SA 9.600 10 N 19.600

3 Nick Achille 280 / SA 9.500 10 N 19.500

362 Lane Livingston 200 / SA 11.200 0 N 11.200

719 Marty Yates 291 / SA 9.800 0 N 9.800

397 Booker McCutchen 250 / SA 12.300 10 N 22.300

Page 1 of 2 7/9/2025 9:52:46 PM

Professional Rodeo Cowboys Association
Tie-Down Roping Points Entry Report

Rodeo: Sheridan, WY Rodeo Number: 293

Rodeo Dates: 7/9/2025 - 7/12/2025

Judge:

Perf: Slack Wednesday Morning

Go-Round: 1



114 / SA
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No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Jerk-
Down

Total

397 Booker McCutchen 208 / SA 9.700 10 N 19.700

3 Nick Achille 292 / SA 8.100 0 N 8.100

386 Bodie Mattson 3 / SA 14.000 0 N 14.000

97 Cutter Carpenter 220 / SA 11.100 0 N 11.100

514 Hunter Reaume 291 / SA 13.100 0 N 13.100

253 Trevor Hale 104 / SA 8.700 0 N 8.700

113 Beau Cooper NTO NTO NTO

4 J.T. Adamson 30 / SA 14.800 0 N 14.800

474 Preston Pederson 101 / SA 8.300 0 N 8.300

625 Trevor Thiel 207 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

7 Chisum Allen 272 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

279 Kincade Henry 250 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000

544 Blayne Saine 4 / SA 0.000 0 N 0.000
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No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

554/676 Schmidt, Brayden/Warner, Jaydon 0 0

645/245 Tomlinson, Tanner/Graves, Travis 0 0

629/275 Thompson, Kreece/Helton, Jace 0 0

733/734 Holliday, Peyton/Peterson, Whip 0 0

178/140 Egurrola, Pedro/Davis, Justin DO DO 0 DO

657 Clayton Van Aken 0 0

530/19 Robinson, Cole/Andersen, Seth 0 0

666 Reece Wadhams 0 0

347/214 Krieger, Kolby/Fortenberry, Michael 0 0

411/449 McPherson, Marty/Nutter, Rio 0 0

573/469 Siddoway, Colby/Patton, Josh 0 0

201/95 Fischer, Jack/Carlson, Andy 0 0

313/500 Johnson, Devon/Pratt, Zane 0 0

100/41 Carter, Cody/Bentley, Blake 0 0

582/129 Smith, Justin/Cruz, Jorge 0 0

67/66 Bray, Wyatt/Bray, Paden 0 0

589/343 Snow, Cody/Koch, Hunter 0 0

635/395 Tierney, Paul/McCleskey, Casey 0 0

168/586 Duty, Cash/Smith, Trae 0 0

420/419 Minor, Riley/Minor, Brady 0 0

55/130 Bonnett, Kash/Cullen, Logan 0 0

241/242 Graham, Dawson/Graham, Dillon 0 0

699/698 Wilson, Willow/Wilson, Tw 0 0

579/443 Smith, Clay/Northcott, Nicky 0 0
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No. Contestant Name Stock No. Time Barrier Field Total

580/162 Smith, Hayes/Duby, Jason 17F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

386/691 Mattson, Bodie/White, Tucker 4F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

81/269 Buckaloo, Bubba/Harrison, Joseph 55A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

652/106 Turner, Dalton/Clayman, Clay NTO NTO 0 NTO

131/659 Culley, Corben/Vaught, Trent 31A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

683/407 Weitz, Chet/McLeod, Tyce 53A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

643/724 Todacheenie, Jaken/Yeahquo, L.J. 17A / DB NNTO NNTO 0 NNTO

157/537 Drake, Kavis/Ross, Denim 66A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

729/304 Lord, Eli/James, Jason 87 / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

506/505 Profili, McCray/Profili, McCoy 63A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

488/270 Pirrung, Braden/Hart, Dylan 16A / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

9/225 Allen, Laramie/Frizzell, Kelby 74 / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

52/42 Blasingame, Ty/Bentley, C.J. 26F / DB 0.000 0 0 0.000

135 Dahozy, Brooks DR DR 0 DR

654 Ullery, Clay DR DR 0 DR
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